
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

40.0 1 1 1.2% 16.5 0 8 9.9%

39.5 0 1 1.2% 16.0 1 9 11.1%

39.0 0 1 1.2% 15.5 0 9 11.1%

38.5 1 2 2.5% 15.0 0 9 11.1%

38.0 0 2 2.5% 14.5 0 9 11.1%

37.5 0 2 2.5% 14.0 2 11 13.6%

37.0 0 2 2.5% 13.5 0 11 13.6%

36.5 0 2 2.5% 13.0 0 11 13.6%

36.0 0 2 2.5% 12.5 0 11 13.6%

35.5 0 2 2.5% 12.0 1 12 14.8%

35.0 0 2 2.5% 11.5 1 13 16.0%

34.5 0 2 2.5% 11.0 2 15 18.5%

34.0 0 2 2.5% 10.5 0 15 18.5%

33.5 0 2 2.5% 10.0 6 21 25.9%

33.0 0 2 2.5% 9.5 1 22 27.2%

32.5 0 2 2.5% 9.0 2 24 29.6%

32.0 0 2 2.5% 8.5 0 24 29.6%

31.5 0 2 2.5% 8.0 6 30 37.0%

31.0 0 2 2.5% 7.5 0 30 37.0%

30.5 0 2 2.5% 7.0 1 31 38.3%

30.0 1 3 3.7% 6.5 0 31 38.3%

29.5 0 3 3.7% 6.0 9 40 49.4%

29.0 0 3 3.7% 5.5 1 41 50.6%

28.5 0 3 3.7% 5.0 4 45 55.6%

28.0 0 3 3.7% 4.5 0 45 55.6%

27.5 0 3 3.7% 4.0 4 49 60.5%

27.0 0 3 3.7% 3.5 2 51 63.0%

26.5 0 3 3.7% 3.0 1 52 64.2%

26.0 0 3 3.7% 2.5 0 52 64.2%

25.5 0 3 3.7% 2.0 2 54 66.7%

25.0 0 3 3.7% 1.5 0 54 66.7%

24.5 0 3 3.7% 1.0 7 61 75.3%

24.0 0 3 3.7% 0.5 1 62 76.5%
23.5 0 3 3.7% 0.0 19 81 100.0%

23.0 0 3 3.7%

22.5 0 3 3.7%

22.0 0 3 3.7%

21.5 0 3 3.7%

21.0 0 3 3.7%

20.5 0 3 3.7%

20.0 2 5 6.2%

19.5 0 5 6.2%

19.0 0 5 6.2%

18.5 0 5 6.2%
18.0 3 8 9.9%

17.5 0 8 9.9% 合計 81人

17.0 0 8 9.9% 平均点 6.81点
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午後の部（法律科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 0 0 0.0% 24.0 55 1,081 51.1%

49.5 0 0 0.0% 23.5 36 1,117 52.8%

49.0 0 0 0.0% 23.0 38 1,155 54.6%

48.5 0 0 0.0% 22.5 32 1,187 56.1%

48.0 0 0 0.0% 22.0 46 1,233 58.2%

47.5 0 0 0.0% 21.5 45 1,278 60.4%

47.0 0 0 0.0% 21.0 37 1,315 62.1%

46.5 0 0 0.0% 20.5 51 1,366 64.5%

46.0 1 1 0.0% 20.0 48 1,414 66.8%

45.5 0 1 0.0% 19.5 44 1,458 68.9%

45.0 2 3 0.1% 19.0 46 1,504 71.0%

44.5 2 5 0.2% 18.5 38 1,542 72.8%

44.0 3 8 0.4% 18.0 40 1,582 74.7%

43.5 4 12 0.6% 17.5 38 1,620 76.5%

43.0 2 14 0.7% 17.0 39 1,659 78.4%

42.5 3 17 0.8% 16.5 27 1,686 79.6%

42.0 6 23 1.1% 16.0 42 1,728 81.6%

41.5 3 26 1.2% 15.5 28 1,756 82.9%

41.0 4 30 1.4% 15.0 26 1,782 84.2%

40.5 7 37 1.7% 14.5 33 1,815 85.7%

40.0 9 46 2.2% 14.0 35 1,850 87.4%

39.5 8 54 2.6% 13.5 30 1,880 88.8%

39.0 11 65 3.1% 13.0 17 1,897 89.6%

38.5 11 76 3.6% 12.5 24 1,921 90.7%

38.0 15 91 4.3% 12.0 27 1,948 92.0%

37.5 12 103 4.9% 11.5 20 1,968 93.0%

37.0 20 123 5.8% 11.0 14 1,982 93.6%

36.5 12 135 6.4% 10.5 17 1,999 94.4%

36.0 19 154 7.3% 10.0 19 2,018 95.3%

35.5 25 179 8.5% 9.5 14 2,032 96.0%

35.0 27 206 9.7% 9.0 11 2,043 96.5%

34.5 28 234 11.1% 8.5 9 2,052 96.9%

34.0 24 258 12.2% 8.0 10 2,062 97.4%

33.5 30 288 13.6% 7.5 7 2,069 97.7%

33.0 26 314 14.8% 7.0 6 2,075 98.0%

32.5 31 345 16.3% 6.5 6 2,081 98.3%

32.0 36 381 18.0% 6.0 2 2,083 98.4%

31.5 26 407 19.2% 5.5 3 2,086 98.5%

31.0 45 452 21.4% 5.0 5 2,091 98.8%

30.5 43 495 23.4% 4.5 7 2,098 99.1%

30.0 40 535 25.3% 4.0 3 2,101 99.2%

29.5 42 577 27.3% 3.5 0 2,101 99.2%

29.0 29 606 28.6% 3.0 3 2,104 99.4%

28.5 44 650 30.7% 2.5 0 2,104 99.4%

28.0 39 689 32.5% 2.0 3 2,107 99.5%

27.5 45 734 34.7% 1.5 0 2,107 99.5%

27.0 45 779 36.8% 1.0 0 2,107 99.5%

26.5 50 829 39.2% 0.5 0 2,107 99.5%
26.0 48 877 41.4% 0.0 10 2,117 100.0%

25.5 53 930 43.9%

25.0 50 980 46.3% 合計 2,117人

24.5 46 1,026 48.5% 平均点 23.65点
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